

के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।
जिसका निर्गत सं० २५/३..... है।

Kul
18/7/23

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

No. 2413

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry 14.03.1990

Date of last entry 17th Nov 1961

3rd & Final bill:-

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Comp. of road from				
	mmssy Lalpur Jalit Jala				
	to Naukadik Jalit Jala				
	under mmssy (NDB).				
Agemex:-	Sri Santax Kumar.				
Ass-moi:-	01 mmssy (NDB)/SB/023-24.				
<u>Date of start:-</u>	06.07.23.				
<u>Date of completion:-</u>	05.07.24				
<u>Actual date of completion</u>					
	:- 03.07.24				
<u>S. Fee calculation (Up to date).</u>					
① E/W -	7379.603	m ³	@ Rs. 35.01/m ³		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 25836.00/-	
② GSB -	965.45	m ³	@ Rs. 829.05/m ³		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 80041.00/-	
③ WBM 15.3 -	375.527	m ³	@ Rs. 1409.22/m ³		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 52920.00/-	
④ PCC -	159.12	m ³	@ Rs. 1019.70/m ³		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 16225.00/-	
⑤ 300mm ϕ pipe -	75.00	m	@ Rs. 51.60/m		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 387.00/-	
⑥ PCC M-15 -	9.20	m ³	@ Rs. 1036.64/m ³		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 954.00/-	
⑦ PCC M-20 -	67.48	m ³	@ Rs. 1105.74/m ³		
		x 10%.		= Rs. 7462.00/-	
⑧ MSS -	4012.50	m ²	@ Rs. 11.45/m ²		
Continuation =					Rs. 4594.00/-

09.08.024

Abstract of case

① Bench mark pillars -

2.00 NOS. (Vide P-12)

@ \$4521.84/each = \$9044.00/

② Reverence pillars - - -

500 Nos. (vide P-12)

@Rs. 2083.38 / each = Rs. 10417.00/-

③ cleaning & scrubbing road ---

0-830	Hea	Cvde P-12)
-------	-----	------------

@Rs. 72697.86/Hec. = Rs. 60339.00/-

④ cons. of embankment with

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
571.596 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@Rs. 410.66/m ³					=Rs. 234732.00/-
② sand ballist in foundation trenches ---					
64.00 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@Rs. 591.17/m ³					=Rs. 37835.00/-
③ PCC m-15 as levelled ---					
93.20 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@Rs. 5962.83/m ³					=Rs. 555736.00/-
④ Rcc m-20 in sub-structure					
complete ---					
67.48 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@Rs. 6919.34/m ³					=Rs. 466917.00/-
⑤ Rcc pipe NP-3 (1000mm Ø) ---					
15.00 m (vide P-14)					
@Rs. 7929.48/m					=Rs. 118942.00/-
⑥ B/W in foundation ---					
220.00 m ³ (vide P-14)					
@Rs. 5962.83/m ³					=Rs. 1311823.00/-
⑦ Plastering on brick work ---					
1600.00 m ² (vide P-14)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@Rs. 213.45 / m ²					=Rs. 341520.00/-
② Cement punnir					
1600.00 m ² (vide P-14)					
@Rs. 68.85 / m ²					=Rs. 110160.00/-
② Rcc pipe 300mm & across the road					
45.00 m (vide P-14)					
30.00 m (vide P-01, MB-2475)					
75.00 m					
@Rs. 1045.62 / m					=Rs. 78422.00/-
② Paint on plaster					
41.28 m ² (vide P-04, MB-2475)					
@Rs. 127.28 / m ²					=Rs. 5254.00/-
③ Removal of Tel./Elec poles					
4.00 Nos. (vide P-02, MB-2475)					
@Rs. 228.79 / each					=Rs. 915.00/-
Total:					Rs. 11385344.00/-
Add GST @ 18%					=Rs. 2049362.00/-
Add LC @ 1%					=Rs. 113853.00/-
Add Sifce (vide P-18)					=Rs. 192379.00/-
Total:					Rs. 13740938.00/-
Less 10% as below					=Rs. 1374094.00/-
					Rs. 12366844.00/-
Deduct Gov. Paid					=Rs. 8046329.00/-
					Rs. 4320515.00/-

Continuation

09.08.024
IF